
Last Name First Name Company Email Address Business Phone Mobile Phone Business Address

Acevedo Andrew Thrive Real Estate Company andrew@thrive-re.com (530) 809-0547 (530) 514-5801 2459 Beacon St., Chico, CA 95928

Ackley Delilah eXp Realty: The Allison Team Delilah@AllisonResidential.com (530) 354-5684 1122 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Aguilar Kendall eXp Realty: The Allison Team Kendall@Allisionresidential.com (530) 624-1158 1122 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Allison Brittney eXp Realty: The Allison Team brittney@Allisonresidential.com (530) 553-8225 (530) 553-8224 1122 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Allison Nick eXp Realty: The Allison Team nick@allisonresidential.com (530) 553-8224 1122 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Arkenberg Hailey Re/Max Home & Investment haileyarkenberg@gmail.com (530) 521-2977 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Askland Taylor Selling California Dream Homes Brokered by Expask4taylor@outlook.com (530) 588-5272 418 Broadway St., Chico, CA 95928

Berndt dePinda Rhonda Western Property Solutions westernpropertysol@gmail.com (530) 877-2630 (530) 521-7811 6221 Clark Rd., Paradise, CA, 95969

Black Chelsea Keller Williams Realty Chico Area chelseablack@kw.com (530) 588-6656 (530) 588-6656 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Blankenship Amanda Canyon View Realty amandashomesales444@gmail.com (530) 965-2151 (530) 965-2151 1201 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Blaser Steffan Better Homes and Gardens steffan@steffanblaser.com (530) 961-3400 (530) 321-3617 1453 Downer St., # B, Oroville, CA 95965

Blood Amber C21 Select Reel Estate amberblood@sbcglobal.net (530) 570-4747 1101 El Monte, Chico, CA 95928

Borown Melissa Better Homes and Gardens reprincessmb@gmail.com (530) 370-7478 (530) 370-7478 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Bozek Paul Realty Direct Group paul@unifiedHL.com (916) 271-4405 (916) 271-4405 2270 Douglas Blvd. #215, Roseville CA 95661

Breschini Benjamin eXp Realty: The Allison Team ben@allisonresidential.com (530) 764-0922 1122 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Bruns Ginny Better Homes and Gardens ginny.bruns@gmail.com (530) 513-8854 (530) 513-8854 6141 Center St., Paradise, CA 95969

Bullock Chari American Homes and Land chari@charibullock.com (530) 413-0041 (530) 413-0041 5580 Almond St., Paradise, CA 95969

Bumpus Brittany Keller Williams Realty Chico Area Brittanybumpus@kw.com (530) 645-8872 2080 East 20th st. Suite 170, Chico, CA 95928

Burlaka Ross Capital Group Realty yarosburlaka@gmail.com (916) 806-2436 (916) 806-2436 5941 San Juan Ave. Ste 12B, Citrus Heights, CA 95610

Buzzard Jason Re/Max Home and Investment buzzard.jason@gmail.com (530) 872-5880 (530) 966-2742 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Campbell Amy Keller Williams Realty Chico Area amysellschico@gmail.com (530) 828-9559 2080 East 20th st. Suite 170, Chico, CA 95928

Champlin Paul Century 21 Select Real Estate Paulsellschico@gmail.com (530) 828-2902 (530) 828-2902 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Cole Nola People's Choice Brokers nolagcole@gmail.com (530) 521-7307 1692 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Collins Shane Re/Max of Chico shane@movingchico.com (530) 461-5656 (530) 518-1413 1834 Mangrove Ave., # 10, Chico, CA 95926

Cooper Traci eXp Realty of California, Inc. traci@teamcooper.net (530) 685-8930 (530) 520-0227 2615 Forest Ave. # 110, Chico, CA 95928

Copeland Rachel Paradise Homes and Land Rachel@530Agent.com (530)783-9191 797 Elliott Rd #B, Paradise, CA 95969

Copeland Shane Paradise Homes and Land ShaneCopeland@hotmail.com (530)762-8202 797 Elliott Rd #B, Paradise, CA 95969

Cosby Cindy Century 21 Select Real Estate Cindy.Cosby@C21selectgroup.com (530) 755-7033 (530) 755-7033 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Darrin Samantha Keller Williams Realty Chico Area samanthadarrin@kw.com (530) 809-3700 (214) 675-7999 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Davis Suzanne "Zan" Century 21 Select Real Estate Zan.Davis@C21selectgroup.com (530) 872-7653 (279) 333-5558 5428 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

DeGuzman Ashley The Ashley Realty Group theashleyrealtygroup@gmail.com (916) 284-1158 1121 2nd. St., Sacramento, CA 95814

DeSpain Brandon Old Tyme Realty despainrealestate@gmail.com (530) 228-1711 (530) 228-1711

DeSpain Diana Old Tyme Realty despainre@comcast.net (530) 228-9070 (530) 228-9070

Dewell Brett Keller Williams Realty Chico Area brettdewell@kw.com (530) 781-2738 (530) 781-2738 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Enders Suzi Group Real Estate suzienders01@gmail.com (530) 228-1688 5921 Clark Road Ste D, Paradise, CA 95969

Erickson Casey Casey Erickson, Real Estate Broker casey.erickson@yahoo.com (760) 799-8419

Erwin Linda Coldwell Banker Sunridge linda@lindaErwin.com (530) 720-2303

Feldman Evie Better Homes and Gardens eviefeldman530@gmail.com (530) 961-3400 (530) 941-7955 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Fickert Keith Keller Williams Realty Chico Area keith@thefickertteam.com (530) 514-5000 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

mailto:andrew@thrive-re.com
mailto:Delilah@AllisonResidential.com
mailto:Kendall@Allisionresidential.com
mailto:brittney@Allisonresidential.com
mailto:nick@allisonresidential.com
mailto:haileyarkenberg@gmail.com
mailto:ask4taylor@outlook.com
mailto:westernpropertysol@gmail.com
mailto:chelseablack@kw.com
mailto:amandashomesales444@gmail.com
mailto:steffan@steffanblaser.com
mailto:amberblood@sbcglobal.net
mailto:reprincessmb@gmail.com
mailto:paul@unifiedHL.com
mailto:ben@allisonresidential.com
mailto:ginny.bruns@gmail.com
mailto:chari@charibullock.com
mailto:Brittanybumpus@kw.com
mailto:yarosburlaka@gmail.com
mailto:buzzard.jason@gmail.com
mailto:amysellschico@gmail.com
mailto:Paulsellschico@gmail.com
mailto:nolagcole@gmail.com
mailto:shane@movingchico.com
mailto:traci@teamcooper.net
mailto:Rachel@530Agent.com
mailto:ShaneCopeland@hotmail.com
mailto:Cindy.Cosby@C21selectgroup.com
mailto:samanthadarrin@kw.com
mailto:Zan.Davis@C21selectgroup.com
mailto:theashleyrealtygroup@gmail.com
mailto:despainrealestate@gmail.com
mailto:despainre@comcast.net
mailto:brettdewell@kw.com
mailto:suzienders01@gmail.com
mailto:casey.erickson@yahoo.com
mailto:linda@lindaErwin.com
mailto:eviefeldman530@gmail.com
mailto:keith@thefickertteam.com


Flucard Alora Parkway Real Estate Co. aloraflucard@gmail.com (530) 592-3432 (530) 591-5094 168 E. 3rd Ave, Chico, CA, 95926

Foster Jayme Becky Prater Real Estate jaymefoster@gmail.com (530) 592-6211 (530) 592-6211 1209 Esplanade #3, Chico, CA 95926

Franklin Doria Heart to Home- Keller Williams dorifranklin@kw.com (757) 232-9247 (757) 232-9247 6294 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

Freimuth Henry Paradise Homes and Land henrywsellshomes@gmail.com (530) 815-4073 (530) 783-9191 797 Elliott Road # B, Paradise, CA 95969

Gaddini Peggy Re/Max of Paradise peggygaddini@currently.com (530) 872-5887 (530) 518-5889 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Garrity Miranda Ballou Company miranda@balloucompany.com (530) 864-1816 (530) 864-1816

Glenn Karen Century 21 Select Real Estate Karen.Glenn@C21selectgroup.com (530) 965-1513 (530) 965-1513 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Gorman Heather Willow and Birch Realty heather.wbrealty@gmail.com (530) 864-0500 (530) 864-0500 121 W 4th. Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Grap Joe Century 21 Select Real Estate joe.grap@c21selectgroup.com (530) 864-9387 (530) 864-9387 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico CA 95928

Grivette Ida eXp Realty of Northern California idagrivettesells@gmail.com (530) 518-6949 (530) 518-6949

Gutierrez Vanessa Real Estate Source realestatebyvanessa@gmail.com (916) 581-2567 1024 Iron Point Road Ste 1017, Folsom, CA 95630

Haldorson Elke eXp Realty of California, Inc. elke@hometownchico.com (530) 321-5951 (530) 321- 5951 3005 Silverbill Rd, Chico, CA 95973

Hale Christine Keller Williams Realty Chico Area chicocharmteam@gmail.com (925) 784-1818 2080 E. 20th. St., Ste. 170, Chico, CA 95928

Haley Rob Keller Williams Realty Chico Area robhaley@kw.com (530) 228-3482 (530) 228-3482 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Haro Maria People's Choice Brokers mharochicohomes@gmail.com (530) 588-5230 664 E 1st Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Haskett Cindy Better Homes and Gardens cindyhaskett@gmail.com (530) 570-3381 (530) 570-3381 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Hays Hilary Keller Williams Realty Chico Area hilaryhays@kw.com (209) 351-5179 (209) 351-5179 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Henman Darel Still Oak Group dhenman@stilloak.group (530) 591-5399 P.O. Box 8083, Chico, CA 95927

Henry Benjamin Better Homes and Gardens benjaminslistings@gmail.com (530) 828-5593 (530) 828-5593 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Hohenthaner Pauline Group Real Estate phsellshomes@msn.com (530) 228-5010 5921 Clark Road Ste D, Paradise, CA 95969

Hurwitz Katie Upside Real Estate Katie@homesbyupside.com (530) 767-3919 (530) 591-5399

Jackson Michelle Better Homes and Gardens mj.welcomehome530@gmail.com (530) 413-3963 (530) 413-3963 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Jensen Hobie Parkway Real Estate Co. hobiejensen@gmail.com (530) 591-9686 (530) 591-9686 168 E. 3rd Ave, Chico, CA, 95926

Johanson Ivy Thrive Real Estate Company ivy@thrive-re.com (530) 774-0285 (530) 774-0285 2459 Beacon St., Chico, CA 95928

Johns Sally Johnson Real Estate sallyjohns1993@gmail.com (530) 413-3664 (530) 413-3664 PO Box 370, Paradise, CA 95967

Johnson Maurine Johnson Real Estate maurine@aol.com (530) 570-3664 (530) 570-3664 PO Box 370, Paradise, CA 95967

Johnson Jacobs Jennifer Western Property Solutions jenniferjacobs01@msn.com (530) 877-2630 (801) 244-8085 6221 Clark Rd., Paradise, CA, 95969

Keables Curt North Valley Group curt@northvalleygrp.com (530) 514-8053 20 Landing Circle # 200, Chico, CA 95973

Kinley Andrew eXp Realty of California andrewkinleychico@gmail.com (510) 755-5055 (323) 229-1098 2603 Camino Ramon, Ste. 200, San Ramon, CA 94583

Korber Natalie Becky Prater Real Estate nataliekorbersell@gmail.com (530) 277-9725 120 Amber Grove Dr #122, Chico, CA 95973

Krasnyuk Kristina Meagher & Tomlinson Company kristinasellsca@gmail.com (530) 671-0000 (916) 215-8966 1007 Live Oak Blvd A4, Yuba City, CA 95991

Lamber Tamara Thrive Real Estate Company tamara@thrive-re.com (530) 809-0547 (530) 520-5777 2459 Beacon St., Chico, CA 95928

Looper Brittany Better Homes and Gardens looperrealestate@gmail.com (530) 961-3400 (530) 828-1204 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

MacDonald Allan Better Homes and Gardens cresults4u@aol.com (530) 961-3400 (530) 514-5163 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Maehl Rhonda Better Homes and Gardens rhonda@helpmerhondam.com (530) 873-7640 (530) 519-6546 14154 Skyway, Magalia 95954

Maehl Taylor Next Home North Valley Realty taymaehl4@gmail.com (530) 520-6041 6 Flume Street, Chico, CA 95928

Martin Karli Heart to Home- Keller Williams KarliMartin@kw.com (530) 720-1891 6294 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

Martin Lesa Century 21 Select Real Estate Lesa.Martin@C21selectgroup.com (530) 712-0853 (530) 712-0853 2061 Montgomery St., Oroville, CA 95965

Massie Megan Willow and Birch Realty massiemeg@gmail.com (530) 321-7951 121 W 4th. Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Matz Ron Century 21 Select Real Estate ron@matzteam.com (530) 518-1583 (530) 518-1583 5428 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969
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Mawer Sue Century 21 Select Real Estate smawar@juno.com (530) 520-4094 (530) 520-4094 5428 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

McCarthy Brent Next Home North Valley Realty mccarthybrent@gmail.com (530) 228-1232 641 Flume St., Chico, CA 95928

McClough Kasey Better Homes and Gardens kaseyrealty@gmail.com (530) 774-6646 (530) 774-6646 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

McDaniel Jamie Re/Max of Chico zjamiemcdaniel@gmail.com (530) 966-4160 1834 Mangrove Ave. #10, Chico, CA 95926

McGowan Elijah Century 21 Select Real Estate elijah.mcgowan@C21selectgroup.com (707) 321-8506 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Miller Dana Better Homes and Gardens chicomillerhometeam@gmail.com (530) 570-1184 (530) 570-1184 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Miller Frankie Better Homes and Gardens chicomillerhometeam@gmail.com (530) 717-3884 (530) 717-3884 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Molina Weupe Michelle Coldwell Banker- C&C Properties mmolinaweupe@gmail.com (530) 895-1545 (530) 230-8445 1802 Fountain Ln. #125, Chico, CA 95928

Muhlbaier Mark Olde Tyme Realty, Inc. muhlbaiermark@gmail.com (530) 413-3110

Nystrom Ricky eXp Realty of California, Inc. rickysellschico@gmail.com (530) 520-6382 1043 Village Ln, Chico, CA 95928

Page Megan Keller Williams Realty Chico Area meganpage@kw.com (530) 410-8887 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Palmquist Michelle Re/Max of Chico michelle@movingchico.com (530) 249-1041 (530) 249-1041 1834 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Parra Alicia Century 21 Select Real Estate aparra@C21selectgroup.com (530) 513-4433 724 5th. St., Oroville, CA 95963

Patton Sandie Sandie Patton Real Brokerage pattonpropertiesnorcal@gmail.com (530) 774-4340 418 Broadway Street, Chico, CA 95928

Peters Tina eXp Realty of California, Inc. tina@tinasellschico.com (530) 518-5441 PO Box 7378, Chico, CA 95927

Predix-McClellan Scarlett Better Homes and Gardens 530scarlettm@gmail.com (530) 961-3400 (530) 307-3820 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Ramos Luicita Heart to Home- Keller Williams lucyr@kw.com (925) 470-9065 6294 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

Regalia Doriane Century 21 Select Real Estate Dori.Regalia@C21SelectGroup.com (530) 872-6829 (707) 292-2211 5428 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

Richards Michael Century 21 Select Real Estate mike.richards@c21selectgroup.com (530) 864-9192 (530) 864-9192 5428 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

Rickson Kandice Re/Max Home and Investment kandicerickson@remax.net (530) 521-3426 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Rico Delia Coldwell Banker mychicorealtor@gmail.com (530) 895-1545 (530)570-9591 1802 Fountain Ln. #125, Chico, CA 95928

Riley Patrick Century 21 Select Real Estate patrick.riley@C21selectgroup.com (530) 588-6593 (530) 588-6593 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Roadman Jami Better Homes and Gardens jami4realestate@gmail.com (530) 873-7640 (916) 359-9130 14154 Skyway, Magalia 95954

Rodriguez Judith Better Homes and Gardens judithcrodriguez11@gmail.com (530) 332-8479 (530) 228-3769 1600 Mangrove Ave. #100, Chico, CA 95926

Roe Darrel Century 21 Select Real Estate Darrel.Roe@C21selectgroup.com (530) 521-7950 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Ross Patrick Better Homes and Gardens patrickross.bhg@gmail.com (530) 636-3256 (530) 636-3256 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Sanchez Jose Thrive Real Estate Company jose@thrive-re.com (530) 321-4607 (530) 321-4607 2459 Beacon St., Chico, CA 95928

Sanchez Lupe Thrive Real Estate Company lupe@thrive-re.com (530) 776-8714 (530) 776-8714 2459 Beacon St., Chico, CA 95928

Sanchez Sergio Thrive Real Estate Company sergio@thrive-re.com (530) 809-0547 (530) 570-8408 2459 Beacon St., Chico, CA 95928

Sanderson Derrick Keller Williams Realty Chico Area derricksanderson@kw.com (530) 809-3406 (816) 304-0887 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Schenk Renee Century 21 Select Real Estate rschenk@C21selectgroup.com (530) 345-6618 (530) 366-2422 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Schwartz Jeff Realty Direct Group jeff@unifiedHL.com (650) 346-3515 (650) 346-3515 2270 Douglas Blvd. #215, Roseville CA 95661

Scott Brittany Heart to Home- Keller Williams brittany.scott@kw.com (707) 599-1149 (707) 599-1149 6294 Skyway, Paradise, CA 95969

Sinnott Stephanie ReMax Home and Investment stephanieLsinnott@gmail.com (530) 321-9179 (530) 321-9179 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Sos Allison Keller Williams Realty Chico Area allison@platinumpartnersteam.com (530) 966-7032 (530) 966-7032 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

South Bonnie Better Homes and Gardens bssellshomes@yahoo.com (530) 521-6475 (530) 521-6475 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Speicher Doug Fathom Realty Group Inc. dougspeicherjr@gmail.com (530) 680-7659 (530) 680-7659 418 Broadway St., Chico, CA 95928

Standler Nichole eXp Realty of CA nikki.stadler@exprealty.com (530) 966-3241 (530) 966-3241 2603 Camino Ramon, Ste. 200, San Ramon, CA 94583

Strange Jolene eXp Realty jolene.strange@exprealty.com (707) 321-1558 (707) 321-1558 PO Box 690, Magalia CA 95954

Taylor Tara Re/Max of Chico tarataylorsells@gmail.com (530) 518-2012 (530) 518-2012 1834 Mangrove Ave. # 10, Chico CA 95926
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Templeton Monet eXp Realty of Northern California, Inc. realtormonet@gmail.com (530) 605-9218 14905 Pleasant Valley Drive, Red Bluff, CA 96080

Thompson Mariah Keller Williams Realty Chico Area mariah@platinumpartnersteam.com (530) 518-0082 (530) 518-0082 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Traynor Tilly Better Homes and Gardens traynortilly@gmail.com (530) 520-1469 (530) 520-1469 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Trenner Lora Re/Max Home and Investment lorasellsre@gmail.com (530) 228-9356 (530) 228-9356 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Tun Judson Century 21 Select Real Estate Judson.Tun@c21selectgroup.com (530) 961-6406 1101 El Monte Ave, Chico CA 95928

Turner Shannan Better Homes and Gardens turner_shannan@yahoo.com (530) 537-3136 (530) 990-3411 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Van Eck Joshua Meagher & Tomlinson Company jvaneck3@yahoo.com (530) 520-3320 1007 Live Oak Blvd A4, Yuba City, CA 95991

Vasquez Tessa Better Homes and Gardens tessajvasquez@yahoo.com (530) 327-8501 (530) 327-8501 6141 Center St., Paradise 95969

Voigt Brian Re/Max Home and Investment briankvoigt@gmail.com (530) 514-2901 (530) 514-2901 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Waller-Aviles Tammy Waller Realstate chicotammy@gmail.com (530) 966-8812 (530) 966-8812 14514 Colter Magalia 95954

Ware Brady Re/Max of Paradise williambradyware@gmail.com (530) 518-9950 (530) 518-9950 1001 Bille Rd., Paradise, CA 95969

Willadsen Janice Re/Max of Chico janice@movingchico.com (530) 598-5818 1834 Mangrove Ave. #10, Chico, CA 95926

Williams Jessica Real Broker Technologies jessicawilliamshomes@gmail.com (530) 591-0906 1166 E. Lassen Ave., Chico, CA 95973

Williams Kathleen (Katy) eXp Realty of Northern California, Inc. katy@onpointservicesco.com (530) 680-3317 (530) 680-3317 915 Highland Pointe Dr., Ste. 250, Roseville, CA 95678

Willman Laura Century 21 Select Real Estate Laura.Willman@C21selectgroup.com (530) 899-5969 (530) 680-8952 1101 El Monte Ave., Chico, CA 95928

Wilson Ford Kristin Re/Max of Chico kristin@movingchico.com (530) 519-7600 (530) 519-7600 1834 Mangrove Ave., Chico, CA 95926

Young Elizabeth Keller Williams Realty Chico Area elizabeth.young@kw.com (530) 809-3700 (530) 282-2038 2080 E. 20th St., #170, Chico CA, 95928

Note: This list includes most recently certified realtors.  If you are a realtor who was certified before 2022 and you're not on this list, please contact the Housing Department to update your contact information.

Revised 5.22.25
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